79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 29, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CLASS MINI BOLLARD 805 ®
Fixture Dimensions
CLASS MINI is a well designed family of square luminaires that can be used as
a wall mount or bollard, offering flexibility with a multitude of light
combinations. CLASS MINI BOLLARD is available in 2 sizes, with single,
double or cross light emission. CLASS MINI BOLLARD 805 is the taller version.
Dark Sky compliant for output below 80°.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: F61102.1.2.64.US.  Accessories ordered separately.
Wattage 37W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Frame: Stainless Steel 430 Fixing Base
Housing: 6060 T5 Aluminum Housing
Lens: Extra Clear Tempered Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U2-G1 (Single, 3000K)
B1-U2-G1 (Double, 3000K)
B1-U3-G1 (Cross, 3000K)
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 374 lm (Single - 3000K)
901 lm (Double - 3000K)
1553 lm (Cross - 3000K)
Dark Sky compliant, output below 80°
Efficacy 10.1 lm/W (Single - 3000K)
24.4 lm/W (Double - 3000K)
42.0 lm/W (Cross - 3000K)
Optics Single, Double or Cross Emmision
Finishes Anthracite, ALU Gray (RAL 9006), Dark Brown
Lumen Maintenance L90, 70,000 hrs (Ta 35°C)
Fixture Dimensions 7.09” w  x 31.69” h
6.97” x 6.89” base
Aperture Dimensions 6.89” x 3.07”
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance IK08
. . . . .US
Model No. Finish CCT Optics
F61102 - Single 1 - Anthracite 2 - 2700K 64 - Single Emission (F61102) .US
F61104 - Double 4 - ALU Gray (RAL 9006) 3 - 3000K 67 - Double Emission (F61104)
F61106 - Cross 8 - Dark Brown 4 - 4000K 68 - Cross Emission (F61106)
6.89"
6.8
9"
6.97"
7.09" 7.09"
3.0
7"
6.89"
31
.69
"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 29, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CLASS MINI BOLLARD 805 ®
ACCESSORIES - Installation
6.
69
"
5.
87
"
8.27"
A2007
Coach Plate
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : CLASS MINI BOLLARD 805 CROSS 30K - 61106.X.3.68.IES
223
446
669
893
Maximum Candela = 892.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : CLASS MINI BOLLARD 805 DOUBLE 30K - 61104.X.3.67.IES
253
506
759
1013
Maximum Candela = 1012.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : CLASS MINI BOLLARD 805 SINGLE 30K - 61102.X.3.64.IES
224
449
673
897
Maximum Candela = 897.1
C0 - C180
C90 - C270